

Civil Revision No.100 of 2005

30.09.2015 Present : None for revisionist

Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajit Jaswal,
Advocate for non-the revisionists

Case called. None appeared on behalf of revisionist. Be
listed for arguments after two weeks.

30th September, 2015
(*rana*)

(P. S. Rana),
Judge.