

Civil Revision No.100 of 2005

28.10.2015 Present : Mr. R. L. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sanjeev Kumar,  
Advocate for revisionist

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for non-revisionists.

Learned Advocates appearing on behalf of parties  
sought time for final hearing. Granted in the ends of justice. Be  
listed for final hearing after two weeks.

28<sup>th</sup> October, 2015  
(*rana*)

(P. S. Rana),  
Judge.