

Civil Revision No.100 of 2005

09.12.2015 Present : Mr. R. L. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sanjeev Kumar,
Advocate for revisionist.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for non-revisionists

Learned Senior Advocate appearing on behalf of
revisionist submitted that non-revisionist No.1 Smt. Raj Malhotra
is stated to be died. Steps to implead her LRs be taken strictly in
accordance with law. Be listed after four weeks.

9th December, 2015
(rana)

(P. S. Rana),
Judge