

Civil Revision No. 100 of 2005

16.12.2016

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate, for the revisionist.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the non-revisionists.

Interim order dated 28.7.2016 not complied.

Interim order dated 28.7.2016 be complied within four weeks. Be listed thereafter.

16th December, 2016
(kck)

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.