

CR No. 100 of 2005

19.4.2017

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the respondents.

List next week, as prayed for.

19th April, 2017
TM/kck

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge