

C.R. No. 100 of 2005.

27.04.2017 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, vice counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No.2
and 3.

The learned counsel appearing for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to beget compliance with the previous order of this Court of 28.7.2016. List on 5th May, 2017.

**27th April, 2017
(jai)**

**(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.**