

CR No. 100 of 2005

05.05.2017 Present:-- Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner.

None for respondents.

Learned counsel appearing for petitioner submits that an application on behalf of petitioner has been filed, but the same is not on record. On request of learned vice counsel for petitioner, list after two weeks before appropriate Bench.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge.

5th May, 2017
Anant Parihar