

CR No. 100 of 2005.

29.5.2017

Present: Mr. R.L.Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, counsel, for the respondents.

List before another Bench at the pleasure of
Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

29th May, 2017
(TM)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge