

CR No. 100 of 2005

10.08.2017

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate for the respondents.

On the request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 8th September, 2017.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

August 10, 2017

(naveen)