

**CR No. 100 of 2005**

14.12.2017

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate vice counsel for  
the petitioner.

Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate vice counsel for  
the respondent.

List on 7<sup>th</sup> March, 2018, as prayed.

**(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)**  
**Judge**

December 14, 2017  
(naveen)