

C.R. No. 100 of 2005

07.03.2018 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate, vice Counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the respondent.

As jointly prayed, list on **11.04.2018.**

March 7, 2018
(hemlata)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

