

CR No. 100 of 2005

20.06.2018 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the respondent.

There is no appearance on behalf of the petitioner. List on 25.07.2018.

**(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge**

June 20, 2018
(naveen)