

C.R. No. 100 of 2005.

29.08.2018

Present: Mr. R.L. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the respondents.

Arguing counsel on behalf of the respondent is occupied in some part heard matter. As prayed, list on 20th September, 2018.

August 29, 2018 (ps) (Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge