

C.R. No. 100 of 2005.

20.09.2018

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mrs. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate vice counsel for the respondents.

Arguing counsel on behalf of the petitioner is stated to be in personal difficulty, hence not present.
As prayed, list on 1st November, 2018.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge

September 20, 2018 (ps)