

**CR No. 100 of 2005**

**5.1.2019**

Present: Mr. R.L.Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Arjun Lal,  
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the respondents.

List on **19.3.2019**, as prayed for.

**5<sup>th</sup> January, 2019**  
*manjit*

**(Sandeep Sharma),**  
**Judge**