

19.3.2019 **Present:** Mr. R.L. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr.Arjun Lall,
Advocate for the petitioner.

Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate, vice counsel for the
respondents.

List on 3rd April, 2019, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

19th March, 2019
(Guleria)