

CR No. 100 of 2005

16.05.2019 Present: Mr. R.L. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr.Sanjeev Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr.Ajeet Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 23.05.2019.

May 16, 2019
(Purohit)

(Ajay Mohan Goel),
Judge