

23.5.2019

Present: Mr. R.L.Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Arjun K. Lall,
Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Janesh
Gupta, Advocate for the respondents.

As jointly prayed for, list for consideration on
4.7.2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

23rd May, 2019
(Guleria)