

CR No. 100 of 2005

17.10.2019 Present: Ms. Sanjivani Sood, Advocate, vice Mr. Arjun Lall, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned. As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 17, 2019
(bhupender)