

CR No. 100 oof 2005

05.03.2020 **Present:** Mr. R.L. Sood, Senior Advocate with Ms. Sanjivani Sood, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Abhinandan Thakur, Advocate for the respondents.

As jointly prayed for, list for hearing on 08.04.2020.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 05, 2020
(narender)