

Civil Revision No. 100 of 2005

30.07.2021 Present: Mr. R.L.Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Arjun Lall, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondents.

Through Video Conferencing

As prayed for, list on 24.08.2021.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 30, 2021.
(NKT)