

CR No.100 of 2005

24.08.2021 Present: Mr. Arjun Lall, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Sr. Advocate, with
Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the
respondents.

As prayed for, list on **22.09.2021**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 24, 2021
(Rishi)