

**CR No. 100 of 2005**

11.11.2021 Present: Mr. R.L. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Arjun Lal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Pranjali Munjal, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list for consideration on 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)**  
**Judge**

November 11, 2021  
*(bhupender)*