

**CR No. 100 of 2005**

**24.11.2021 Present:** Mr. Arjun Lal, Advocate, for the petitioner.  
Mr. Mr. Pranjali Munjal, Advocate, for the respondents.

As jointly prayed for, list after two weeks.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)  
Judge**

November 24, 2021  
(vinod)