

Bhagwanti Oberoi Charitable Trust Vs. Smt. Raj
Malhotra (deceased) through its LRs.

CR No. 100 of 2005

18.04.2022 Present: Ms. Sanjivani, Advocate, vice Mr. Arjun Lall,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Senior Advocate, with
Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, for the
respondents.

On the request of learned counsel appearing for
the petitioner, list for consideration after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 18, 2022
(bhupender)